      WD9800 Series
      Data Center Switches
             Apollo Infoways Private Limited
 9
8
0
0
 S

9800
9800  …  9800
Order information
PID Description
WD9800-24B8D WD9800-24B8D L3 Ethernet Switch with 24 200G QSFP56 Ports and 8 400G QSFP-DD
Ports
WD9800-48CD8D WD9800-48CD8D L3 Ethernet Switch, with 2 AC Power Supplies and 6 Fan Modules
WD9800-40B WD9800-40B 40 Port 200G QSFP56 Switch
LS-Z+A2+F6-1 WD9800-32D Ethernet Switch with 32*400G QSFP-DD Ports, 2 AC Power Supplies and
6 Fan Modules
WD9800-32D WD9800-32D Ethernet Switch with 32*400G QSFP-DD Ports
WD9810 WD9810 Ethernet Switch with 480*10G Port
Power